
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

96 

47 

11 

4 

36 

54 

88 

32 

55 

34 

18 

37 

21 

77 

23 

9 

6 

G28 

90 

41 

13 

12 

70 

24 

16 

G93 

7 

62 

Name 

Moritz JENKNER 

Marc BUCHNER 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Ricardo BRINK 

Marc NEUMANN 

Soma GÖRBE 

Nico MAIER 

Sheridan MORAIS 

Matthias BETZ 

Dominik RUBIN 

Felix KLINCK 

Paul FRÖDE 

Bastian UBL 

Pascal SCHNEIDER 

Max ZACHMANN 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Lukas FRANKE 

Michael GHILARDI 

Jan BÜCHEL 

Max RIEBE 

Gido NITTKE 

Udo REICHMANN 

Thomas O'GRADY 

Martin VAN RUITENBEEK 

Max JACOBSEN 

Luca Timo FELDE 

Daniel WIDMER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

HUN 

DEU 

PRT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

IRL 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Runden 

13 

13 

10 

12 

13 

12 

13 

13 

14 

13 

11 

13 

11 

11 

13 

11 

9 

13 

13 

12 

9 

13 

6 

13 

13 

11 

12 

12 

Beste Zeit. 

1:27.445 

1:28.186 

1:28.249 

1:28.481 

1:28.489 

1:28.565 

1:28.655 

1:28.663 

1:28.841 

1:28.882 

1:29.147 

1:29.157 

1:29.450 

1:29.548 

1:29.698 

1:29.813 

1:29.874 

1:30.263 

1:30.349 

1:30.557 

1:30.588 

1:31.082 

1:31.241 

1:31.544 

1:31.725 

1:32.224 

1:32.412 

1:32.616 

Diff. 

0.741 

0.804 

1.036 

1.044 

1.120 

1.210 

1.218 

1.396 

1.437 

1.702 

1.712 

2.005 

2.103 

2.253 

2.368 

2.429 

2.818 

2.904 

3.112 

3.143 

3.637 

3.796 

4.099 

4.280 

4.779 

4.967 

5.171 

Abstand 

0.741 

0.063 

0.232 

0.008 

0.076 

0.090 

0.008 

0.178 

0.041 

0.265 

0.010 

0.293 

0.098 

0.150 

0.115 

0.061 

0.389 

0.086 

0.208 

0.031 

0.494 

0.159 

0.303 

0.181 

0.499 

0.188 

0.204 

In Runde 

7 

9 

7 

7 

12 

10 

6 

12 

4 

5 

9 

11 

10 

8 

11 

6 

6 

9 

7 

8 

7 

10 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

11 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

St.Nr. 

G17 

64 

G22 

G44 

G98 

G19 

Name 

Michael GÖTZ 

Nick HAUFE 

Edoardo MAZZUOLI 

Andre KRÜGER 

Tomás DE VRIES 

Christian RITT 

Nat 

GER 

DEU 

ITA 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Runden 

12 

13 

11 

12 

12 

12 

Beste Zeit. 

1:32.810 

1:33.801 

1:33.990 

1:34.120 

1:35.852 

1:43.552 

Diff. 

5.365 

6.356 

6.545 

6.675 

8.407 

16.107 

Abstand 

0.194 

0.991 

0.189 

0.130 

1.732 

7.700 

In Runde 

10 

11 

11 

6 

10 

8 
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